ROSENETTE

Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

TTT:

ROSENETTE

HI

O

5

03/24/1995

210004

$1,200.00
Dickinson, Chad
Bryant, Kevin & Jodi

63.7500 on 11/10/2013
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Superior Rose
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OVERWHELMER

Classic Reflection

SUPERIOR

RAMBLIN ROSE

COWCATCHER
e

ALMA 11

BLUE HORNS

Mr. Marlboro

Lady Stine
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